
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JODHPUR 
Old Residency Road, Ratanada, Jodhpur- 342 011 

 

Corrigendum 6 

Date: August 12, 2016 

 

 

Re-Tender for Supply & Installation of Multipurpose Helium Leak Detector with 

Remote Control Feature 

NIT No.: IITJ/SPS/RD/ME/2/1(I)/2016-17/12 

 

“Last Date of submission: August 12, 2016 by 3:00 PM”  

 

Now read as: 

 

‘Last Date of submission: August 22, 2016 by 3:00 PM’ 

 

Bids will be opened on the same day at 04:00 PM.  

 

Other Terms & Conditions will remain same.  

 
*** 

 


